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MAGYAR USZO
SZOVETSEG

CXXVI. ORSZAGOS BAJNOKSAG

Duna Aréna
2024. 04. 10., 9:00:00 (S3)

RESULTS SUMMARY
adult 03:45.68 KIS Gergd Roéma (ITA)  2009. jul. 26.
] 18 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20
Men s 400m Freestyle 17 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
16 03:54.36 MARTON Richard Thilisi (GEO)  2015. jul. 28
19. Event 15 03:57.67 KAKUK Koppany EYOF  2023.jal. 23.
| RNK Lane Name YOB NAT Club Time Gap AQuA
1. 5/5 SARKANY Zalan 2003 Balaton UK Veszprém 03:55.16 819
Coach:
R.Id6 00.66 50m 26.71 100m 55.85 150m 01:25.79 200m 01:55.75 250m 02:25.90 300m 02:56.01 350m 03:26.13
29.14 29.94 29.96 30.15 30.11 30.12
400m 03:55.16
29.03
2. 4/4 MARCHELLO Davide 2001  ITA ltalian National Team 03:55.45 +00.29 816
R.l1d6 00.70 50m 27.37 100m 56.63 150m 01:26.35 200m 01:56.46 250m 02:26.16 300m 02:55.89 350m 03:25.83
29.26 29.72 30.11 29.70 29.73 29.94
400m 03:55.45
29.62
3. 5/4 RASOVSZKY Kristof 1997 Balaton UK Veszprém 03:55.66 +00.50 814
R.Id6 00.74 50m 27.05 100m 56.40 150m 01:26.15 200m 01:56.20 250m 02:26.13 300m 02:56.16 350m 03:26.30
29.35 29.75 30.05 29.93 30.03 30.14
400m 03:55.66
29.36
4. 5/3 GIOVANNIONI Ivan 2001  ITA ltalian National Team 03:56.12 +00.96 809
R.Id6 00.72 50m 27.66 100m 57.33 150m 01:27.39 200m 01:57.54 250m 02:27.48 300m 02:57.65 350m 03:27.81
29.67 30.06 30.15 29.94 30.17 30.16
400m 03:56.12
28.31
5. 4/5 BETLEHEM David 2003 Balaton UK Veszprém 03:56.34 +01.18 807
R.Id6 00.76 50m 25.92 100m 54.39 150m 01:24.73 200m 01:55.17 250m 02:26.42 300m 02:57.12 350m 03:27.71
28.47 30.34 30.44 31.25 30.70 30.59
400m 03:56.34
28.63
6. 4/2  KOVACSICS Mark 2002 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 03:56.55 +01.39 805
R.Id6 00.73 50m 27.50 100m 57.38 150m 01:27.65 200m 01:58.14 250m 02:28.22 300m 02:58.21 350m 03:27.81
29.88 30.27 30.49 30.08 29.99 29.60
400m 03:56.55
28.74
7. 5/1 HAMBARDZUMYAN Arshak 2004 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 03:56.64 +01.48 804
R.Id6 00.76 50m 27.86 100m 57.90 150m 01:28.11 200m 01:58.35 250m 02:28.51 300m 02:58.70 350m 03:28.76
30.04 30.21 30.24 30.16 30.19 30.06
400m 03:56.64
27.88
8. 4/1 GALICZ Laszlo 2004 FTC 03:56.88 +01.72 801
R.Id6 00.67 50m 27.75 100m 57.17 150m 01:26.99 200m 01:56.83 250m 02:26.99 300m 02:57.18 350m 03:27.68
29.42 29.82 29.84 30.16 30.19 30.50
400m 03:56.88
29.20
9. 4/6 GALOSSI Lorenzo 2006 ITA ltalian National Team 03:57.48 +02.32 795
R.l1d6 00.68 50m 27.45 100m 57.41 150m 01:28.12 200m 01:58.58 250m 02:28.52 300m 02:58.67 350m 03:29.13
29.96 30.71 30.46 29.94 30.15 30.46
400m 03:57.48
28.35
10. 5/2 KOVACS-SERES Hunor 2006 DKSE Dunatijvéros 03:57.59 +02.43 794
R.Id6 00.74 50m 27.86 100m 57.61 150m 01:27.74 200m 01:57.87 250m 02:28.19 300m 02:58.38 350m 03:28.49
29.75 30.13 30.13 30.32 30.19 30.11
400m 03:57.59
29.10
11. 4/9 HARSANYI Matyas 2005 BVSC-Zuglo 03:59.20 +04.04 778
R.Id6 00.77 50m 27.08 100m 57.32 150m 01:27.77 200m 01:58.68 250m 02:29.38 300m 03:00.27 350m 03:30.26
30.24 30.45 30.91 30.70 30.89 29.99
400m 03:59.20
28.94
12. 5/7 KAKUK Koppany Zéta 2008 KASI 04:00.46 +05.30 766
R.Id6 00.69 50m 27.28 100m 57.71 150m 01:29.13 200m 02:00.54 250m 02:30.96 300m 03:01.64 350m 03:31.23
30.43 31.42 31.41 30.42 30.68 29.59
400m 04:00.46
29.23
13. 3/5 KARPATI Maté 2008 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:01.00 +05.84 761
R.Id6 00.65 50m 27.28 100m 57.13 150m 01:27.68 200m 01:57.91 250m 02:28.83 300m 02:59.90 350m 03:31.41
29.85 30.55 30.23 30.92 31.07 31.51
400m 04:01.00
29.59
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RESULTS SUMMARY
adult 03:45.68 KIS Gergd Roéma (ITA)  2009. jul. 26.
] 18 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20
Men s 400m Freestyle 17 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
16 03:54.36 MARTON Richard Thilisi (GEO)  2015. jul. 28
19. Event 15 03:57.67 KAKUK Koppany EYOF  2023.jal. 23.
| RNK Lane Name YOB NAT Club Time Gap AQuA
14. 4/0 DEAK Gergely 2007 A Jov SC 04:01.88 +06.72 753
R.Id6 00.73 50m 27.91 100m 57.67 150m 01:27.79 200m 01:58.38 250m 02:29.03 300m 03:00.18 350m 03:31.62
29.76 30.12 30.59 30.65 31.15 31.44
400m 04:01.88
30.26
15. 4/7 VADAS Adam 2003 AUT  SV-Friesen Wien 04:02.05 +06.89 751
R.Id6 00.78 50m 27.07 100m 57.52 150m 01:28.56 200m 01:59.31 250m 02:30.08 300m 03:00.88 350m 03:31.62
30.45 31.04 30.75 30.77 30.80 30.74
400m 04:02.05
30.43
16. 3/4 GYORE Adam 2004 Egri Usz6 Klub SE 04:02.91 +07.75 743
R.Id6 00.75 50m 27.67 100m 57.56 150m 01:28.26 200m 01:59.13 250m 02:30.36 300m 03:01.84 350m 03:33.19
29.89 30.70 30.87 31.23 31.48 31.35
400m 04:02.91
29.72
17. 5/8 DEAK Levente 2005 Soproni Széchy T. S 04:03.53 +08.37 737
50m 27.45 100m 58.10 150m 01:29.26 200m 02:00.79 250m 02:31.39 300m 03:02.44 350m 03:33.33 400m 04:03.53
30.65 31.16 31.53 30.60 31.05 30.89 30.20
18. 4/8 POTECZIN Daniel 2006 Erdi Vizisport Kit 04:03.66 +08.50 736
50m 27.64 100m 57.59 150m 01:28.47 200m 01:59.32 250m 02:30.25 300m 03:01.54 350m 03:33.19 400m 04:03.66
29.95 30.88 30.85 30.93 31.29 31.65 30.47
19. 5/6 BURDISSO Federico 2001  ITA ltalian National Team 04:04.23 +09.07 731
R.Id6 00.68 50m 27.54 100m 57.75 150m 01:28.36 200m 01:59.47 250m 02:30.40 300m 03:01.75 350m 03:33.29
30.21 30.61 31.11 30.93 31.35 31.54
400m 04:04.23
30.94
20. 3/6 BARABAS Imre David 2004 Balaton UK Veszprém 04:04.25 +09.09 731
R.Id6 00.75 50m 28.11 100m 58.04 150m 01:28.62 200m 01:59.81 250m 02:31.42 300m 03:03.38 350m 03:35.42
29.93 30.58 31.19 31.61 31.96 32.04
400m 04:04.25
28.83
21. 3/7 GRANDPIERRE Krisztian 2007 FTC 04:04.36 +09.20 730
R.Id6 00.65 50m 26.76 100m 56.53 150m 01:27.17 200m 01:58.32 250m 02:29.62 300m 03:01.71 350m 03:33.68
29.77 30.64 31.15 31.30 32.09 31.97
400m 04:04.36
30.68
22. 5/0 KAISER Dominik 2007 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:04.59 +09.43 728
R.Id6 00.74 50m 28.14 100m 58.18 150m 01:28.93 200m 01:59.88 250m 02:31.23 300m 03:02.61 350m 03:34.06
30.04 30.75 30.95 31.35 31.38 31.45
400m 04:04.59
30.53
23. 3/8 VARGA Levente 2008 Vasas Sport Club 04:05.52 +10.36 720
50m 27.71 100m 58.21 150m 01:29.38 200m 02:01.04 250m 02:31.91 300m 03:03.49 350m 03:34.66 400m 04:05.52
30.50 31.17 31.66 30.87 31.58 31.17 30.86
24. 3/3 TOHL Daniel Antal 2005 Erdi Vizisport Kft 04:05.72 +10.56 718
R.Id6 00.75 50m 28.04 100m 58.59 150m 01:29.62 200m 02:01.08 250m 02:32.38 300m 03:03.88 350m 03:35.15
30.55 31.03 31.46 31.30 31.50 31.27
400m 04:05.72
30.57
25. 5/9 BUDA Levente 2008 UNI Gysri Usz6 Sportegy. 04:08.10 +12.94 697
R.Id6 00.73 50m 28.02 100m 58.62 150m 01:30.18 200m 02:01.94 250m 02:33.90 300m 03:06.22 350m 03:38.06
30.60 31.56 31.76 31.96 32.32 31.84
400m 04:08.10
30.04
26. 3/1 KALO Kristof 2007 Egri Usz6 Klub SE 04:09.08 +13.92 689
R.Id6 00.65 50m 27.92 100m 58.38 150m 01:29.95 200m 02:01.85 250m 02:33.62 300m 03:05.83 350m 03:37.74
30.46 31.57 31.90 31.77 32.21 31.91
400m 04:09.08
31.34
27. 3/2 KREISZ Balint 2009 Bohochal 04:09.23 +14.07 688
R.Id6 00.72 50m 27.56 100m 58.21 150m 01:29.87 200m 02:01.63 250m 02:33.04 300m 03:05.21 350m 03:38.22
30.65 31.66 31.76 31.41 32.17 33.01
400m 04:09.23
31.01
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RESULTS SUMMARY
adult 03:45.68 KIS Gergd Roéma (ITA)  2009. jul. 26.
] 18 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20
Men s 400m Freestyle 17 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
16 03:54.36 MARTON Richard Thilisi (GEO)  2015. jul. 28
19. Event 15 03:57.67 KAKUK Koppany EYOF  2023.jal. 23.
| RNK Lane Name YOB NAT Club Time Gap AQuA
28. 2/5 TOROK Gergely 2003 Egri Usz6 Kiub SE 04:09.26 +14.10 688
R.Id6 00.79 50m 28.32 100m 59.12 150m 01:30.86 200m 02:02.90 250m 02:34.88 300m 03:06.80 350m 03:39.04
30.80 31.74 32.04 31.98 31.92 32.24
400m 04:09.26
30.22
29. 2/3 PITTLIK Zsigmond 2008 Damyi Tamas SC 04:10.20 +15.04 680
R.Id6 00.72 50m 28.62 100m 59.64 150m 01:31.22 200m 02:02.69 250m 02:34.67 300m 03:06.87 350m 03:39.05
31.02 31.58 31.47 31.98 32.20 32.18
400m 04:10.20
31.15
30. 2/7 ESZENYI Abel 2005 DKSE Dunatjvaros 04:11.05 +15.89 673
R.Id6 00.71 50m 28.42 100m 59.05 150m 01:30.59 200m 02:02.70 250m 02:34.70 300m 03:07.41 350m 03:39.46
30.63 31.54 32.11 32.00 32.71 32.05
400m 04:11.05
31.59
31. 2/4 BENIGNI Mark 2006 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:11.16 +16.00 672
R.Id6 00.71 50m 28.13 100m 59.85 150m 01:32.51 200m 02:05.21 250m 02:37.22 300m 03:09.23 350m 03:40.87
31.72 32.66 32.70 32.01 32.01 31.64
400m 04:11.16
30.29
32. 2/1  PAVA Olivér 2008 A Jovs SC 04:13.32 +18.16 655
R.Id6 00.67 50m 29.23 100m 01:01.17 150m 01:33.33 200m 02:05.83 250m 02:37.95 300m 03:10.59 350m 03:42.67
31.94 32.16 32.50 32.12 32.64 32.08
400m 04:13.32
30.65
33. 2/0 HUSZAR Laszlé 2007 FTC 04:14.56 +19.40 646
R.Id6 00.77 50m 29.15 100m 01:00.35 150m 01:32.49 200m 02:05.06 250m 02:37.46 300m 03:10.37 350m 03:42.89
31.20 32.14 32.57 32.40 32.91 32.52
400m 04:14.56
31.67
34. 2/2 VARGA Istvan Janos 2009 Damyi Tamas SC 04:15.68 +20.52 637
R.Id6 00.76 50m 28.91 100m 01:00.25 150m 01:32.33 200m 02:05.33 250m 02:38.10 300m 03:10.88 350m 03:43.94
31.34 32.08 33.00 32.77 32.78 33.06
400m 04:15.68
31.74
35. 3/9 PALKOVICS Olivér 2007 Lérinc Swim Team 04:16.25 +21.09 633
R.Id6 00.69 50m 28.83 100m 59.97 150m 01:32.25 200m 02:04.66 250m 02:37.36 300m 03:10.55 350m 03:43.81
31.14 32.28 32.41 32.70 33.19 33.26
400m 04:16.25
32.44
36. 3/0 BAUMANN Marcell 2006 UNI Gyéri Usz6 Sportegy. 04:16.54 +21.38 631
R.Id6 00.72 50m 28.42 100m 59.93 150m 01:32.10 200m 02:04.43 250m 02:37.54 300m 03:11.14 350m 03:44.73
31.51 32.17 32.33 33.11 33.60 33.59
400m 04:16.54
31.81
37. 1/5 HUSZTI Marton 2009 Damyi Tamés SC 04:17.45 +22.29 624
R.Id6 00.69 50m 28.74 100m 01:00.88 150m 01:33.89 200m 02:06.98 250m 02:39.99 300m 03:13.46 350m 03:46.84
32.14 33.01 33.09 33.01 33.47 33.38
400m 04:17.45
30.61
38. 1/3 OZSVART Gabor 2009 Parafa Usz6 Kiub 04:17.72 +22.56 622
R.Id6 00.72 50m 28.99 100m 01:01.38 150m 01:34.84 200m 02:08.35 250m 02:41.27 300m 03:14.26 350m 03:46.96
32.39 33.46 33.51 32.92 32.99 32.70
400m 04:17.72
30.76
39. 1/4 SPISAK Bence 2008 Budadrsi Sport Club 04:18.02 +22.86 620
R.Id6 00.67 50m 28.86 100m 01:00.69 150m 01:34.05 200m 02:07.36 250m 02:40.21 300m 03:13.60 350m 03:46.99
31.83 33.36 33.31 32.85 33.39 33.39
400m 04:18.02
31.03
40. 2/9 TOTH Olivér 2007 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:19.92 +24.76 606
R.Id6 00.67 50m 29.41 100m 01:01.86 150m 01:34.73 200m 02:08.15 250m 02:41.28 300m 03:15.05 350m 03:47.58
32.45 32.87 33.42 33.13 33.77 32.53
400m 04:19.92
32.34
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MAGYAR USZO
SZOVETSEG 2024. 04. 10., 9:00:00 (S3)
RES U LTS SU M MARY Age Record Name Location Date
adult  03:45.68 KIS Gergd Réma (ITA)  2009. jul. 26.
[] 18 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
Men s 400m Freestyle 17 03:46.06 ZOMBORI Gabor Budapest 2019. aug. 20.
16 03:54.36 MARTON Richard Thilisi (GEO)  2015. jul. 28
19. Event 15 03:57.67 KAKUK Koppany EYOF  2023.jal. 23.
| RNK Lane Name YOB NAT Club Time Gap AQuA
41. 2/8 ELIAS Emig 2008 AUT  Ostemeichischer Swhwimmverband 04:22.55 +27.39 588
50m  29.59 100m 01:01.87 150m 01:35.26 200m 02:08.59 250m 02:41.46 300m 03:15.83 350m 03:49.33 400m 04:22.55
32.28 33.39 33.33 32.87 34.37 33.50 33.22
42. 2/6 SUDAR Norbert 2009 Ujpesti Toma Egylet 04:24.91 +29.75 573
RId6  00.72 50m  29.47 100m 01:01.77 150m 01:34.84 200m 02:08.69 250m 02:42.65 300m 03:17.20 350m 03:51.37
32.30 33.07 33.85 33.96 34.55 34.17
400m 04:24.91
33.54
DNS 4/3 KOVACS Attila 2004 Egri Usz6 Kiub SE
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